Get connected for less



Cheaper broadband and mobile deals*

Are you in receipt of Universal Credit, Pension Credit and other benefits?

You may be eligible for savings on broadband and phone packages

get online for less

Am I eligible?

Discounted broadband and mobile deals (known as 'social tariffs') are available to people on Universal Credit and other benefits*.

These deals are delivered in the same way as normal packages, just at a lower price.

Save up to £180 per year!

A large number of mobile and broadband providers now offer discounted social tariff products, with some offering deals from as low as £15 per month.

This could represent a saving of more than £180 per year, which is around 50% compared to the average cost of broadband.

Want to know more?

Scan the QR code for further information

Or go to: www.wmca.org.uk/social-broadband-tariffs

Or ask at:

Your local Citizens Advice or community centre



*eligibility criteria varies by supplier.

In partnership with:







get online for less

Am I eligible?

Discounted broadband and mobile deals (known as 'social tariffs') are available to people on Universal Credit and other benefits*.

These deals are delivered in the same way as normal packages, just at a lower price.

Save up to £180 per year!

A large number of mobile and broadband providers now offer discounted social tariff products, with some offering deals from as low as £15 per month.

This could represent a saving of more than £180 per year, which is around 50% compared to the average cost of broadband.

Want to know more?

Scan the QR code for further information

Or go to: www.wmca.org.uk/social-broadband-tariffs

Or ask at:

Your local Citizens Advice or community centre



*eligibility criteria varies by supplier.

In partnership with:



CITY OF WOLVERHAMPTON C O U N C I L



get online for less

Am I eligible?

Discounted broadband and mobile deals (known as 'social tariffs') are available to people on Universal Credit and other benefits*.

These deals are delivered in the same way as normal packages, just at a lower price.

Save up to £180 per year!

A large number of mobile and broadband providers now offer discounted social tariff products, with some offering deals from as low as £15 per month.

This could represent a saving of more than £180 per year, which is around 50% compared to the average cost of broadband.

Want to know more?

Scan the QR code for further information

Or go to: www.wmca.org.uk/social-broadband-tariffs

Or ask at: Your local Citizens Advice or community centre



*eligibility criteria varies by supplier.

In partnership with:





